
Hospital address  Site director  Medical Education Coordinator  When and where to report 
on 2nd day of rotation 

Loyola University Medical Center 
2160 S. 1st Avenue 
Maywood, IL 60153  

ICU: 
Emily Gilbert, MD   
emgilbert@lumc.edu   
(708)216‐5402 
Shruti Patel, MD 
shrupatel@lumc.edu 
(708)216‐5402 
 
Wards: 
Melissa Briones, MD 
mbussey@lumc.edu   
(708)216‐2012 
Sean Greenhalgh, MD 
sgreenhalgh@lumc.edu  
 (708)216‐5118 

Debi Kurcab
dkurcab@luc.edu  
SSOM ‐ 300 
(708) 216‐4813 
FAX: (708) 216‐5318 
 

See first day letter for location 
and time 

Edward Hines, Jr. VA Hospital 
Hines, IL 60141 
 

Amit Dayal, MD
amit.dayal@va.gov  
Pager (708) 988‐0255 

Annestine Mizzi 
Annestine.mizzi@va.gov  
(708) 202‐5372 

Building 200, Room 1447
 
8:00am 

Gottlieb Memorial Hospital 
701 W. North Avenue 
Melrose Park, IL 60160 
 

ICU: 
Gerald Luger, MD 
Gerald_Luger@luhs.org   
708‐450‐4557 
 
Wards: 
Syeda Fatima, MD 
Syeda.fatima@lumc.edu  

Medical Staff Office 
708‐538‐4907 

Gottlieb MICU
 
7:00am 
 
 
 
You will receive an email. 

Palos Community Hospital 
12251 S. 80th Avenue 
Palos Heights, IL 60463 
 
 

Romal Gandhi, MD 
rgandhi@paloshealth.com  
Beatrice Correa, MD 
bcorrea@paloshealth.com  

Laura Murray
lmurray@paloshealth.com  
708‐923‐5001 

Information Desk 
8:00am 

Resurrection Hospital 
7435 West Talcott Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60631 

Brian Donohue, MD –Medicine Service
brian.donohue@presencehealthcare.org  
office ‐ (773) 763‐1818 
Larry Jankelowitz, MD ‐ ICU 
Ljankelowitz@presencehealthcare.org  

Yolanda Camacho 
Ycamacho2@presencehealthcare.org  
(773) 792‐5144 
FAX: (773) 792‐9935 
 

Medical education office – 1 
East 
 
8:00AM 

West Suburban Hospital 
3 Erie Court (at Austin) 
Oak Park, IL 60302 

Nina Yedavalli, MD
nyedaval@westsubmc.com  
(708) 763‐2256 
   

Sandra Gallego  
sgallego@westsubmc.com  
(708) 763‐6959 
Fax (708)763‐6655 
 

Suite L700, main hospital
 
8:30 AM 

 


